
Chicago State (0-10) -vs- Michigan (7-1)
9/11/2010 at Ann Arbor, Mich. (Cliff Keen Arena)

 
 

 
Chicago State (0-10)

 
 
Michigan (7-1)

 
 

Site: Ann Arbor, Mich. (Cliff Keen Arena)
Date: 9/11/2010   Attendance: 1095   Time: 1:30 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: W. David Carson, 2nd Referee: Ross Erickson

Set Scores 1 2 3
Chicago State (0) 18 10 12
Michigan (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Anna Morgan 3 2 4 18 -.111 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 3.5
3 Mazvita Maziveyi 3 3 3 12 .000 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 4.5
8 Shandella Darring 3 1 0 4 .250 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0
9 Hanya Minta 3 2 2 6 .000 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2.0
14 Alexandra Mason 3 4 3 14 .071 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 4.5
15 Valeria Desiderio 3 4 4 21 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 2 4.0
5 Mysta Townsell 3 0 0 2 .000 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 3 0.0
10 Leslie Williams 3 0 2 5 -.400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0.0
4 Emem Obot 2 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Rashonda Woods 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.0

Totals 27 16 19 83 -.036 15 0 4 2 0 3 0 32 0 9 21.5

Set K E TA %
1 7 3 25 .160
2 4 7 31 -.097
3 5 9 27 -.148

16 19 83 -.036

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
12 Busch, Maggie 3 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 3.0
14 McElheny, Claire 3 9 0 14 .643 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 10.5
15 Fletcher, Courtney 3 11 1 17 .588 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 13.0
17 Zimmerman, Lexi 3 8 1 11 .636 28 1 3 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 11.0
3 Donhoff, Sloane 3 0 0 0 .000 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 0 1 0.0
16 Lee, Brittany 3 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
8 Hunt, Alex 2 7 1 13 .462 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 9.5
1 Toon, Molly 2 2 1 6 .167 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2.5
6 Bruck, Karlee 2 3 1 7 .286 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 4.5
11 Erwin, Lexi 2 3 2 15 .067 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3.0
13 Sabol, Ally 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
2 Cross, Jennifer 1 2 1 3 .333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
TM TEAM 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 30 45 9 87 .414 41 1 9 8 1 8 0 38 2 4 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 16 6 29 .345
2 15 0 31 .484
3 14 3 27 .407

45 9 87 .414

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 7 0 4 11
Lead changes 4 0 2 6


